General Description
The MAX5181 is a 10-bit, current-output digital-to-ana-
log converter (DAC) designed for superior performance
in signal reconstruction or arbitrary waveform genera-
tion applications requiring analog signal reconstruction
with low distortion and low-power operation. The
MAX5184 provides equal specifications, with on-chip
precision resistors for voltage-output operation. The

19-1579; Rev 5; 8/10
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
M
A
X
5
1
8
1
/M
A
X
5
1
8
4
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5181BEEG+ -40°C to +85°C 24 QSOP
MAX5184BEEG+ -40°C to +85°C 24 QSOP
MAX5184ETG+ -40°C to +85°C 24 TQFN-EP*
MAX5184ETG/V+ -40°C to +85°C 24 TQFN-EP*
*EP = Exposed pad.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.